
No Time Rider Name Horse Name

101 9.30 Ms Isobel Roberts Tango
102 9.32 Miss Olivia Robinson Milo
103 9.34 Miss Abigail Reece Vernon
104 9.36 Miss Lara Timms Rocky
105 9.38 Miss Alice Leadbetter Floreat Quintessa
106 9.40 Miss Ruby Burgess Mascalls Popeye
107 9.42 Miss Jessica Lee Owen’s Boy
108 9.44 Ms Stacey  Churchill Pocket rocket (Sadie) 
109 9.46 Mrs Kimberley Biles Rosscon Penny 
110 9.48 Miss Heidi Gridley Sandilanes Indian Rose (Grace)
111 9.50 Miss Mia Gridley Sandilanes Kir Royale (Kia)
112 9.52 Miss Emily Ward Unbroken Spirit

No Time Rider Name Horse Name

105 10.24 Miss Alice Leadbetter Floreat Quintessa
106 10.26 Miss Ruby Burgess Mascalls Popeye
107 10.28 Miss Jessica Lee Owen’s Boy
108 10.30 Ms Stacey  Churchill Pocket rocket (Sadie) 
109 10.32 Mrs Kimberley Biles Rosscon Penny 
110 10.34 Miss Heidi Gridley Sandilanes Indian Rose (Grace)
111 10.36 Miss Mia Gridley Sandilanes Kir Royale (Kia)
112 10.38 Miss Danielle Bond Unbroken Spirit
113 10.40 Miss Brooke Carpenter - Dall Mizz Moneypenny
114 10.42 Miss Kate Whattam Nobby
115 10.44 Ms Donna Barter RIVER VALLEY MYSTIC
116 10.46 Miss Alannah Briers Smartie
117 10.48 Miss Rebecca Drummond Aldbury Prince

118 11.00 Miss Abbey Russell Bobby
119 11.02 Miss Sophie Loveridge Easter Surprise
120 11.04 Miss Abbie Rogers Edna
121 11.06 Mr Charlie Millman Grace 
122 11.08 Miss Morgan Oakley Greateaves dun deal
123 11.10 Miss Fleur Cummings Indio
124 11.12 Ms Alexandra  Scott Jasper
125 11.14 Miss Lucy Wareham Downlands snowberry
126 11.16 Miss Vicky Keets Oakridge topknotch girl 
127 11.18 Miss Natasha  Elsworth Peter Pan
128 11.20 Mrs Helen Wilson Rowney Prince Charming
129 11.22 Miss Jessica Wareham Snippet
130 11.24 Miss Zara  Stanley Sweetie 

Times for Unaffiliated Show Jump Competition  - Sunday 4th April 2021

Class 1 - 60cm 

Class  2 - 70cm

10 min course walk



No Time Rider Name Horse Name

117 12.00 Miss Rebecca Drummond Aldbury Prince
118 12.01 Miss Abbey Russell Bobby
119 12.03 Miss Sophie Loveridge Easter Surprise
120 12.04 Miss Abbie Rogers Edna
121 12.06 Mr Charlie Millman Grace 
122 12.07 Miss Morgan Oakley Greateaves dun deal
123 12.09 Miss Fleur Cummings Indio
124 12.10 Ms Alexandra  Scott Jasper
125 12.12 Miss Lucy Wareham Downlands snowberry
126 12.13 Miss Vicky Keets Oakridge topknotch girl 
127 12.15 Miss Natasha  Elsworth Peter Pan
128 12.16 Mrs Helen Wilson Rowney Prince Charming
129 12.18 Miss Jessica Wareham Snippet
130 12.19 Miss Zara  Stanley Sweetie 

131 12.30 Miss Hannah Martin Aurora
132 12.31 Miss Anna  Allen Joey 
133 12.33 Miss Gemma Clark Murphy
134 12.34 Miss Maddie Vasey Our Pal Percy
135 12.36 Mrs Claire Ferguson Studland Bay Eric
136 12.37 Miss Sofia Hopps Ballinvilla Flash
137 12.39 Miss anya sherwood curious question
138 12.40 Ms Katie  Timberlake Joey 
139 12.42 Miss Rebecca Drummond Leap of Faith
140 12.43 Mr Theo Horsford Lots of Spice
141 12.45 Miss Abi Fletcher Princess of Kinsale
142 12.46 Miss Charlotte Clegg Rior
143 12.48 Miss Rhiannon Cummings Shemore Business (Flea)

Class  3 - 80cm

10 minute course walk



No Time Rider Name Horse Name

136 1.28 Miss Sofia Hopps Ballinvilla Flash
137 1.29 Miss anya sherwood curious question
138 1.31 Ms Katie  Timberlake Joey 
139 1.32 Miss Rebecca Drummond Leap of Faith
140 1.34 Mr Theo Horsford Lots of Spice
141 1.35 Miss Abi Fletcher Princess of Kinsale
144 1.37 Miss Molly Frampton Kilnhangers Little Gem
142 1.38 Miss Charlotte Clegg Rior
143 1.40 Miss Rhiannon Cummings Shemore Business (Flea)
145 1.41 Miss Ellen Potter Carnview Crackerjack
146 1.43 Miss Isabel Struthers Jackson of Coilltedubh 
147 1.44 Mrs Sue Gool Leo
148 1.45 Miss Chloe Craig Mister Moon
149 1.47 Miss Pippa  Palmer-Snellin Pauldry Can Be Dun

150 1.58 Miss Charlotte  Dunk Socks
151 1.59 Mr Harvey Fletcher Albert Einstein 
152 2.01 Miss Olivia  Mallows Aldato Armagh
153 2.02 Miss Ruby Harvey Carra  Patchy Princesss
154 2.04 Miss Rebecca Maidment Diamanda
155 2.05 Ms Fiona Wright Dos Santos
156 2.07 Miss Frida Krosnar Henry
157 2.08 Miss Abbie Rogers Irish after shock 
158 2.10 Miss Poppy  Jones My Dusty Moon
159 2.11 Miss Connie Vivian Texas Jackpot
160 2.13 Miss Harriet White Todd
161 2.14 Miss Carmen Krosnar Woody
162 2.16 Miss Molly Frampton The Mask

No Time Rider Name Horse Name

150 2.48 Miss Charlotte Dunk Socks
151 2.49 Mr Harvey Fletcher Albert Einstein 
152 2.51 Miss Olivia  Mallows Aldato Armagh
153 2.52 Miss Ruby Harvey Carra  Patchy Princesss
154 2.54 Miss Rebecca Maidment Diamanda
155 2.55 Ms Fiona Wright Dos Santos
156 2.57 Miss Frida Krosnar Henry
157 2.58 Miss Abbie Rogers Irish after shock 
158 3.00 Miss Poppy  Jones My Dusty Moon
159 3.01 Miss Connie Vivian Texas Jackpot
160 3.03 Miss Harriet White Todd
161 3.04 Miss Carmen Krosnar Woody
163 3.06 Miss Megan  Breslin Moorlough billy 
164 3.07 Miss Millie Rogers Rehy mbf

10 minute course walk

Class 5 - 1.00 m 

Class 4 - 90cm


